

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No(s)..... of 2016 in Transfer Petition(C)No(s).492-493/2016

RELIANCE COMMUNICATION LTD. &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ULHASNAGAR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION &amp; ORS. ETC. ETC. Respondent(s)

(Appln(s). for ad-interim ex-parte relief)

Date : 07/11/2016 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s)    Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.  
                             Ms. Shally Bhasin, Adv.  
                             Mr. Lakshmeesh Kamath, Adv.  
                             Mr. Raghav Pandey, Adv.  
                             Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post the application(s) tomorrow i.e. Tuesday, the 08<sup>th</sup>  
November, 2016 before a Bench presided over by Hon'ble Gogoi, J.

(MAHABIR SINGH)  
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER